Division 2W Match 4 - Bebington

Women's 100m A
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3
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Alice McMahon
Sophie Money
Bethan Pilley

Laura Truman

Emma Givens

Alicia Kanbeke

Women's 200m A
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Sophie Money
Catherine Reid

Emma Givens

Ali Burkett
Steph Stafford
Laura Rawlins

Women's 400m A
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Catherine Reid
Laura Shankley
Heather Roberts
Sophie Tarver

Ali Burkett

Clare Constable

Women's 800m A
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Heather Roberts
June Swift
Charlotte Wilson
Katie Astin
Nicola Harris
Ellie Robinson

Wind=
West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC
Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
Trafford AC

Wind=
Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Trafford AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Isle of Man A’

Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

12.5
12.5
12.8

131

13.1
13.5

26.3
26.6

21.7
28.2
29.0
32.9

57.0
57.3
60.7
61.4

64.5

66.3

02.21.6

02.22.8
02.23.3

02.27.3
02.35.9
02.38.6
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Women's 100m B

22
11
55

33

66

Darcy Le Moran
Aimee Cringle
Shona Valentine

Jesscia Wohler

Heather Nuttall

Women's 200m B

22
55

66
11
44

Darcy Le Moran
Shona Valentine

Hannah Jones

Charlotte Bawden

Vicki Cronin

Women's 400m B

66
11
55
22

33

44

Hannah Jones
Hannah Riley
Victoria Smith
Lydia Reynolds

Grace Whitfield

Laura Rawlins

Women's 800m B

22

33
11

66
55

Tenisha Maher

Maxine Thompson

Georgina Coates
Lauren Brett
Sophie Carter

Wind=
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Isle of Man 'A’
West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Wind=
Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Trafford AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A’

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Trafford AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man ‘A’

Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Perf

12.7
13.2
13.2

13.6

14.9

59.3
63.0
65.7
66.6

71.3

75.4

02.28.1

02.33.5
02.39.7

02.42.9
02.53.0

Wind
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Women's 1500m A
1 22 SarahJarvis

2 4 Vicki Cronin

3 June Swift

4 Katie Astin

5 Heather McLintock
6 66 BethFoster

7

8

Women's 3000m A

Noora Ronkainen

1 22

> 3 Maxina Thompson
3 5 Anest Muller

4 Aimee Bartley

5

6

7

8

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1 1 Sinead Kaneen

2 6 Eimear Corr
3 3 Alice Donnelly
4 5 Sue Baird
5

6

7

8

Women's 100m Hurdles A

1 5 Olivia Montez-Brown

Emma Givens

2 3
3 6 Celina Hackett
4 1 Emma Snell

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man 'A'
West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC

Wind=

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

04.58.7

04.59.9

06.04.6
05.05.6
05.34.5
05.40.2

11.13.9

11.41.1
12.05.5

12.40.2

68.3
73.2

81.2
85.7

14.3

15.3

16.8
20.5
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Women's 1500m B

2  Hannah Traynor

33

6 Aimee Bartley

11 Georgina Coates

Women's 3000m B

Clare Constable

33

2 Kathryn Lland

55 Ellie Robinson

66 Maria Brockway

Women's 400m Hurdles

Maxine Thompson

B
11  Emma Snell

66 Celina Hackett

Women's 100m Hurdles

B
66 Amy Tarver

Sinead Kaneen

11

33 Alice Donnelly

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Wirral AC

Wind=

Wirral AC
Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

05.17.1

05.38.8

05.52.0
06.17.4

11.52.8

12.10.8
12.12.6

13.36.8

73.2
74.5

19.4

194

19.6
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Women's Hammer A

1 2
2 3
3 5
4 4
5 6
6 11
7

8

Caitlin Price

Rachel Hutchinson

Nicola Gore
Kerrie Buckley
Fiona Nuttall
D Shinell

Women's Discus A

1 55
2 22
3 4

4 1

5 3

6

7

8

Nicola Gore
Faye Jones
Kerrie Buckley

Hannah Riley

Ruth Doran

Women's Javelin A

1 5
2 6
3 2
4 1
5 4
6 33
7

8

Sophie Percival
Fiona Nuttall

Caitlin Price

Sara Watterson
Kerrie Buckley

Rachel Hutchinson

Women's Shot Putt A

1 5
2 3
3 4
4 22

Emily Ball
Ruth Doran
Kerrie Buckley

Kelly Stewart

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC

Trafford AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Isle of Man ‘A’
Trafford AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
Trafford AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

40.01

37.43
35.38
27.07
15.49
15.07

40.21
28.73
24.94

21.95

20.28

36.03
28.34

23.46
23.13
17.32

17.28

11.46

10.31
8.90

8.23
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Women's Hammer B

33

22
44
55
1
66

Ruth Doran

Kelly Stewart

Emily Rawlins

Sophie Percival
Bridget Kaneen
Heather Nuttall

Women's Discus B

5
2
44

33

11

Emily Ball
Caitlin Price
Emily Rawlins

Rachel Hutchinson

Hannah Rowan

Women's Javelin B

55
66

3
11
44

22

Emily Ball
Beth Foster

Ruth Doran

Carla Goddard
Hope Adex

Sarah Jarvis

Women's Shot Putt B

55

44
2

33

Nicola Gore
Hope Adex
Faye Jones

Rachel Hutchinson

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Trafford AC

West Cheshire AC
Isle of Man 'A'
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Trafford AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man 'A'

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man ‘A’

Trafford AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC
Trafford AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

34.48

31.81
24.67
20.41
12.47
11.55

38.82
23.36
20.36

20.03

17.09

27.19
18.56

16.46
15.17
6.62

5.01

10.64

8.56
7.95

7.71
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Hannah Riley
Eimear Corr

Women's Long Jump A

1 4
2 5
3 1
4 22
5 66
6 33
7

8

Michelle Robins-Hulse
Olivia Montez-Brown
Bethan Pilley

Steph Stafford
Eimear Corr

Grace Whitfield

Women's Triple Jump A

1 4
2 5
3 66
4 22
5 11
6 33
7

8

Michelle Robins-Hulse
Olivia Montez-Brown

Celina Hackett

Steph Stafford
Hannah Rowan

Grace Whitfield

Women's High Jump A

1 3
2 66
3 22
4 5
5 1
6 4

Amelia Jennings-McLaughlin
Eimear Corr
Kate Anson

Olivia Montez-Brown
Sara Watterson
Heather Roberts

Women's Pole Vault A
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Lydia Helsby

Clara Goddard
Nicola Gore
Rachel Hutchinson

Isle of Man 'A'
Wirral AC

Trafford AC
West Cheshire AC
Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Wirral AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Trafford AC
West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Isle of Man 'A’

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC
Isle of Man 'A'
Trafford AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Isle of Man 'A’
West Cheshire AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton

7.69
6.02

5.82
5.66
5.27

4.76
4.64

4.31

12.63
10.13

9.76
9.63
9.52

8.83

1.76
1.65

1.60
155
1.50
1.50

2.60
2.40
1.90
1.90
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Women's Long Jump B

Georgina Coates
Heather Nuttall

11
55
2

3
6
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Women's Triple Jump B

Aimee Cringle
Shona Valentine
Aylish MacKenzie

Tawanda Lungu
Lauren Brett

Alicia Kanbeke

6
44

3
55

Women's High Jump B

Lauren Brett
Alicia Kanbeke

Tawanda Lungu

Nicola Gore

6
2

33
11

Amy Tarver
Aylish MacKenzie
Alice Donnelly

Clara Goddard

Women's Pole Vault B

33

Jessica Wohler

Isle of Man 'A'
Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A’

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Trafford AC

Wirral AC
Trafford AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

7.57
5.00

5.11
4.51
4.43

4.26
4.21

4.08

9.12
8.84

8.73
7.47

1.60
1.55

1.45
1.35

1.90



Women's 4x100m Relay

A WN

o ~N o o

N O O

w

Isle of Man 'A’

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Trafford AC

Women's 4x400m Relay
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Liverpool Harriers & AC
Isle of Man A’

Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Women's 100m Non Scoring
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35

Maria Lyle

Womens 1500m Steeplechase

1
2

AC

Charlotte Bawden
Alice McMahon
Lauren Brett
Laura Shanley
Rachel Hutchinson

Alicia Kanbeke

Laura Shanley
Hannah Riley
Hannah Jones
Ali Burkett

Clare Constable

Wind=
LPS

Bethan Pilley
Sophie Percival
Celina Hackett
Darcy Le Moran

Alice Donnelly

Heather Roberts

Aylish MacKenzie
Sara Watterson
Sophie Money
Victoria Smith

Maxime Thompson

14.7

Aimee Cringle

Ali Burkett

Hannah Jones

Steph Stafford

Amelia Jennings-McLaughlin

Laura Rawlins

Erin McBride

Sinead Kaneen
Sophie Tarver

Olivia Montez-Brown

Grace Whitfield

Women's 100m Non Scoring

35 Maria Lyle

200m'!
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Emma Snell
Victoria Smith
Sophie Money
Kate Anson

Emma Givens

Emily Roberts

Charlotte Wilson
Catherine Reid
Eimear Corr
Sophie Percival

Alice Donnelly

Wind=
LPS

52.3
52.3
52.8
53.6

56.0
59.8

04.07.9
04.11.3
04.23.7
04.28.9

04.58.6

31.1



Men's 100m A
1 6 Sam Landsborough
2 1 Michael Taubman
3 3 Morgan Greaves-Thomas
4 2 David Kapenda
5 5 Zac Barnsley
6
7
8
Men's 200m A
1 6 Sam Landsborough
2 5 Matthew Pagan
3 1 Michael Taubman
4 2 David Kapenda
5 3 Andrew Williams
6
7
8
Men's 400m A
1 3 Nathan Hilton
2 1 Joe Reid
3 2 Adam Gallagher
4 6  Steven Jones
5 5 Alan Littler
6
7
8
Men's 800m A
1 1 Joe Reid
3 Harry Doran
5 Cameron Weaver
6 Alex McBain
2 Jake Summer-Hayes
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Wind=
Wirral AC

Isle of Man ‘A’

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC

Wind=
Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man A’

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

10.9
111

11.3
11.4

115

22.2
225

225
23.1

23.3

49.0
51.4
52.5
54.4
55.9

01.54.8

01.54.8
02.05.2

02.06.1
02.17.3
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Men's 100m B

66 Gareth Jones

22 David Jones

55 Matthew Pagan
11 Joel Padi

33 Ed Latimer
Men's 200m B

66 Gareth Jones

22 David Jones

33 Joe Milton

1 Michael Taubman
55 Zac Barnsley
Men's 400m B

33 Sean Bosman
11 Peter Richardson
66 Craig O'Brien

22  Liam Skyner

55 Liam Davoren
Men's 800m B

33 Rob Parkinson
55 Richard Farley
66 Callum Seymour
11 Neil Vondy

Wind=
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wind=
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man ‘A’
West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man A’

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC
Isle of Man 'A'

11.0
111

11.2
11.5

22.8
23.1

23.9
24.2

24.5

51.8
52.1
52.1
54.2
56.4

02.06.6

02.07.4
02.13.0

02.19.0
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Men's 1500m A
1 1 Stephen Garrett
Sean Kirkbride

2 3

3 2 Laurie Luscombe
4 5 CameronWeaver
5 66 Callum Seymour
6

7

8

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1 1 Alan Corlett
2 6 Richard Davies
3 5 Andrew Clague

33 Rob Parkinson
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Men's 5000m A

Alan Ashton
11  Alan Corlett

N

33 Sammy Raschid

Peter Bains
Mark Hulmston
Andrew Clague

0w N O bW

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1  Peter Richardson
Jack Bowden
Ben Tagg

Alan Littler
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Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Isle of Man 'A’
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Trafford AC
Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

04.13.5

04.16.7
04.21.1

04.26.2
04.35.9

10.00.3
11.13.5
11.294

12.04.6

16.25.8
16.47.3

16.54.5
16.56.6
17.24.3
18.37.3

59.8
60.5
62.8
69.4

[NENEN

[N

0 NOoO 0o b~ WN

w N

0o ~NoO OB

N

0 NOoO 0o b~ W

00 ~NO O WN PR

Men's 1500m B
11  Mike Garrett

Peter Gaskell

33

22 Matty Hughes
55 Richard Farley
6 Wil Ferguson

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

66 Will Ferguson

55 Mark Davies

Men's 5000m B

3 Mark Wynne

44  John Howe

1 Mike Garrett

22 Robbie Cushion
66 Will Ferguson

55 Mark Davies

Men's 400m Hurdles B

66 Will Ferguson

11  Alan Corlett

Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Trafford AC
Isle of Man 'A'

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC
West Cheshire AC

Wirral AC
Isle of Man 'A'

04.24.8

04.31.8
04.32.1

04.45,8
04.56.4

12.51.1
13.24.5

17.05.3
17.16.9

17.271
17.52.9
21.02.5
21.35.3

69.8
70.0



Men's 110m Hurdles A
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1
5

3
6

Shaun Cregreen
Dave McKay

Billy Williams

Don Darrock

Men's Hammer A

0o N o o h

1
5
2

33

Richard Bell
Dave McKay
Adam Reynolds

Dave Readle

Luis Bosio

Men's Discus A

0 ~NOO O~ WOWNPR

33

66

Dave Readle

Richard Bell
Dave McKay
David McKown
Luis Bosio

Men's Javelin A

A WN
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Dave McKay
Joe Harris
David McKown
Luis Bosio

Chris Arnold

Wind=
Isle of Man ‘A’

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man 'A'

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

19.7
20.7

20.7
22.7

50.85
47.60
46.54

39.09
35.87

36.45
36.30
36.26
33.72
29.14

55.73
51.29
50.49
36.35

34.14
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Men's 110m Hurdles B

Men's Hammer B

22
11
55

3
66

Mike Ashworth
Trevor Christian
Andrew Gore

Dave McComb Sen

Will Ferguson

Men's Discus B

3
11
22
55

6

Chris Arnold

Trevor Christian
Ryan Murray
Andrew Gore
Craig O'Brien

Men's Javelin B

22
11
55
66

33

Andrew Allan
Daniel Clague
Andrew Gore
James Pinnington

Dave Readle

Wind=

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Isle of Man 'A'
West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man 'A'
Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Isle of Man 'A'

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

41.19
39.11
19.34

17.51
8.91

34.35
31.64
31.40
25.37
13.37

46.61
44.98
38.34
34.09

26.95
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Men's Shot Putt A

1
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22

33
5
1

66

Ryan Murray

Dave Readle

Dave McKay
Richard Bell
Luis Bosio

Men's Long Jump A

A WN
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66
22
5
11

3

Sam Landsborough
Ryan Murray

Dave McKay

Lee Chapman

Matthew Low

Men's Triple Jump A

1

0o N O WN

6

3
11
5

Ben Tagg

Matthew Low

Lee Chapman
Andrew Gore

Men's High Jump A

1

22

[N

o o

Alex Rafferty
Bllly Williams
Shaun Cregreen
Alan Littler

Ben Tagg

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A'

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man 'A’

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man 'A’

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Isle of Man A’

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

12.87

12.32
11.70
11.68

8.31

6.08
5.98
5.45
5.44

531

12.00

11.68
11.04
10.65

1.85

1.80
1.75

1.75
1.40
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Men's Shot Putt B

3

2
11
55

6

Men's Long Jump B

Chris Arnold

Francis Mulvaney

Trevor Christian

Andrew Gore
Andrew Boyd

2

6

1
55

33

Men's Triple Jump B

David Jones
Ben Tagg
Danel Clague
Alan Littler

Billy Williams

33

66
1
55

Rob Parkinson

Victor Oyesola

Shaun Cregreen

Liam Davoren

Men's High Jump B

11

55
2

33

Daniel Clague
Dave McKay
Chris Roose

Rob Parkinson

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Isle of Man 'A'
West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC
Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'

West Cheshire AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

Wirral AC

Isle of Man 'A'
West Cheshire AC

Isle of Man ‘A’
West Cheshire AC

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton
AC

12.06

10.43
9.39
9.25
8.15

5.95
5.95
5.05
4.82

4.74

10.91

10.91
10.69
8.38

1.75

1.55
1.45

1.40



Men's Pole Vault A
1 22 Ryan Murray

2 5 Andrew Gore

3 6 Don Darrock

4 4 lan Scholes

5 3 Dave McComb Sen
6 11 Trevor Christian

Men's 4x100m Relay

1 6 WiralAC
Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton

0 N O WN

3
1
5
2

AC

Isle of Man ‘A’

West Cheshire AC
Liverpool Harriers & AC

Men's 4x400m Relay

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton

1 3 AC
2 1 Isleof Man A’
3 6 WiralAC
4 2  Liverpool Harriers & AC
5 5 West Cheshire AC
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT
1 IOM
2 LPS
3 L'poolH
4 W Cheshire
5  Wirral
6 Trafford
7
8

Liverpool Harriers & AC

West Cheshire AC
Wirral AC
Trafford AC

Liverpool, Pembroke & Sefton

AC
Isle of Man 'A'

Steven Jones

Morgan Greaves-Thomas

Joel Padi
Zac Barnsley
David Kapenda

Sean Bosman

Joe Reid
Steven Jones
Liam Skyner
Matthew Pagan

League Points

6

5
4
3
2
1

3.80
3.50
3.10
3.00

2.90
2.90

Victor Oyesola
Joe Milton

Michael Taubman
Matthew Pagan
David Jones

Andrew Williams

Peter Richardson
Victor Oyesola
Adam Gallagher
Alan Littler

Match
383.0
362.0
359.0
350.0
350.0
117.0

NN

1
2

Men's Pole Vault B

2  Chris Roose
1 Danel Clague

Gareth Jones

Harry Doran

Shaun Cregreen
Chrisrian Okeke
Jake Summer-Hayes

Ed Latimer

Stephen Garrett
Craig O'Brien

Jake Summer-Hayes
Liam Davoren

o N o o b~ w N P

STANDINGS
IOM

LPS

L'pool H

W Cheshire
Wirral
Trafford

#N/A

Liverpool Harriers & AC

Isle of Man ‘A’

Andrew Boyd
Nathan Hilton

Daniel Clague
Alan Littler
Adam Gallagher

Nathan Hilton

Joel Padi
Andrew Boyd
Matty Hughes
Cameron Weaver

League Points

6
5
4
3
2
1

#N/A

3.80
2.80

45.0

46.0
47.2
47.3
47.3

03.28.5

03.35.1
03.37.4
03.41.8
03.42.8

Match
383.0
362.0
359.0
350.0
350.0
117.0

#N/A



Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Men's 100m Non Scoring
1 25 Graeme Ballard 12.3 1 38 Victor Oyesola Wirral
2 2 42 ThomasRiley IOM
3 200m Non-scorer 3 43 Steven Jones Wirral
4 25 Graeme Ballard 26.4 4 37 AndyBoyd Wirral
5 5 36 Andrew Williams LPS
6 6 39 Craig O'Brien Wirral
7 7 44 Christian Okeke West Ches
8 Roger Le Mahon see across 8 41 West Ches
Match Summary oM | P | ps | Trafford W Wirral UNUSED | TOTAL
H Cheshire
Teams 353.0 329.0 332.0 112.0 320.0 320.0 306.0 2072.0
Officials Points 30.0 30.0 30.0 5.0 30.0 30.0 155.0 310.0
Total 383.0 359.0 362.0 117.0 350.0 350.0 461.0 2382.0
Match Position 1 3 2 6 4 5 7
League Points 6 4 5 1 3 2

Wind=

11.2
11.3
11.3
11.4
115
11.5
11.7
15.1

NSRS N NEN



